
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Ratification of Change Order No. 3, for Emergency Purchase Order M98088, Liquid Emulsion Type
Polymer for Centrifuge at South Water Reclamation Facility (SWRF), with Polydyne, Inc., in the
amount of $132,000, for a revised total amount of $286,000. ([Utilities Department Water
Reclamation Division] Purchasing Division)

File #: 20-162, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

